CVSI[PIRINT

IMPRENTA ONLINE USA

From:

Imprenta online USA | Servicios de impresién
CVS Motion Digital Design Llc

233 Verona Ave Newark, NJ 07104

Trade ID: 47-3349293
soporte@cvsprint.com

To:

La Corita Jalisco Market

28 Plymouth StLe Mars, |IA 51031
PHONE: 442-215-6316
lacoritajalisco21@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 (3 PCS) - Vinilos Para Ventanas / SIZE:

78" X 38"

SIZE: 78" X 38"
SIZE: 78" X 38"
SIZE: 78" X 38"

1 (1 PCS) - Vinilo Para Ventana / SIZE:

61" X 40"
SIZE: 61" X 40"

1 GRAPHIC DESIGN SERVICE / INCLUDED

1 SHIPPING COST

Quote Number
Quote Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
$354.10 0%

$108.60 0%

$0.00 0%
$35.10 0.00%

Sub Total
Tax

Total

Quote

QUO-1263
July 24, 2024
May 28, 2024

$528.45

Sub Total
$354.10

$108.60

$0.00
$35.10

$497.80
$30.65

$528.45

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Imprenta online USA Servicios de impresion | cvsprint.com |
soporte@cvsprint.com
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